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BITCOIN

9322d851218b7799dc5299e8d89c9eBb4bhlc345a34ce
4ecc7ee9727a42079f9b

Nov 24, 2022 - 22:57 (UTC)
In block 764,591 - CONFIRMED v

0.00003335 BTC - 0.55 USD

Address Id Amount
bclgrrtvé679zrétamufzhm3ycj3vhydtrm?2 - 0.05947310 BTC &
3pc757d 987.19 USD
bclqtjygx7v7jchucl8gz08ujps4xsbyw3bm - 0.09428367 BTC &
9ufehgh 1,565.00 USD
Address Id Amount

13k7GNLoxaQbneHaFezDzZFFEVYH?XYNnJS + 0.00002355 BTC &
0.39 USD

36vxHCpCVdidJUja7z1J8KHTetQZ2YNLQb + 0.01006656 BTC &
167.09 USD

1HT65KXq6s67C6YU8wgUfSycKbTisqéxMW + 0.00506000 BTC &
83.99 USD

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9322d851218b7799dc5299e8d89c9e0b4b1c345a34ce4ecc7ee9727a42079f9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9322d851218b7799dc5299e8d89c9e0b4b1c345a34ce4ecc7ee9727a42079f9b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/764591
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qrrtv679zr6t4mufzhm3ycj3vhydtrm23pc757d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qrrtv679zr6t4mufzhm3ycj3vhydtrm23pc757d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qtjygx7v7jchucl8gz08ujp4x46yw36m9ufehgh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qtjygx7v7jchucl8gz08ujp4x46yw36m9ufehgh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13k7GNLoxaQbneHaFezDzZFFEVYH9XYnJ5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GvxHCpCVdidJUja7z1J8KHTetQZ2YNLQb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HT65KXqGsG7C6YU8wgUfSycKbTisq6xMW
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Address Id

3Ago6JeCvtnHJVMcQW2kBaCQGeffQ2BZ2J

160kAZ4bbWV42bY302BqUalUaHEHKIth2t

1LpZzxEp2b6A3RHACHZNmMM6PgY32bFQxhL

3PtuQyLQvaab7ru8uE6ZtY863E5szPqdijd

1HRXKNjycBeGenqvz3FncsEkuSgk3fvMij

3EbgJwaSPJ4qQDioW4kYdBHpP7gNcidFJQ

3CENRyuYLQdeyLn4J7rThbyALyfgFFGpbip

3DuacSyav181Ha3NbUdeLMRxcqglaNxfeND

1GoueP2Ty6m9DYYhSdSXKFiyJqfLPA2hgx

358ErSRvtgPMVEVcgfwU6tIwWDMIEKWMiw

16SD81uAeHB3v2fBwiDUzu8S30JPTjV2L8

3K8hsnN4myZBRno2861vAAGSTywVKCndagq

bclgzsOmecpxgt2geng32jjlr76sstrtInjt

peysqg8z

+

+

Amount

0.00200000
33.19 USD

0.00265014
43.98 USD

0.00278561
46.23 USD

0.00200000
33.19 USD

0.00321467
53.36 USD

0.00147986
24.56 USD

0.00179425
29.78 USD

0.00156000
25.89 USD

0.00282674
46.92 USD

0.00050000
8.29 USD

0.00120674
20.03 USD

0.00101306
16.81 USD

0.00290967
48.29 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Ago6JeCvtnHJVMcQW2kBaCQGcffQ2BZ2J
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16okAZ4bbWV42bY3o2BqUaUUaHEHK1th2t
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LpZzxEp2b6A3RHdCHZNmM6PgY32bFQxhL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3PtuQyLQvaab7ru8uE6ZtY863E5szPqdjd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HRXKNjycBeGcnqvz3FncsEkuSqk3fvMij
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3EbgJwaSPJ4qQDioW4kYdBHpP7gNcidFJQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CENRyuYLQdeyLn4J7rTbyALyfgFFGpbjp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3DuacSyav181Ha3NbUdeLMRxcq1aNxfeND
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GoueP2Ty6m9DYYh5dSXKFiyJqfLPA2hqx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/358ErSRvtgPMVEVcgfwU6t1wWDM1EkWMiw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16SD81uAeHB3v2fBwiDUzu8S3oJPTjV2L8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3K8hsnN4myZBRno2861vAAGSTywVkCndaq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qzs0mcpxqt2geng32jjlr76sstrt9njtpey5g8z
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qzs0mcpxqt2geng32jjlr76sstrt9njtpey5g8z
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Address Id

1LbbvMuNFhTdi7kNiAF2kSYRaTV98walLEL

3F1EiPX2VQWwXo2tdglkPicbA6v1FYkSoR

3MY3zgTE1iSjwTYsSDyKR31bu2ABmHHQmMg

19LKLZFJnGS7LdyVdTWPcJhBZsACaScH44

SHEKAWQhFw9996umMSgevJXFfK79XQdQiki

SKPLhvX6n9ZBYA856GpHSJVfJqeqv8uHZ1U

1MSJScasR4nzibRDr8WDm4hsb72N7HASQE

114ufXHCNH4wwdrpVEZPTNS6zLWgSRYr4a

bclglhjnt71jf8ujms69315609y2gagks2z

rn3wfek

bclgaOnktlemrf909zc6042hctfa9mk8aumq

yg3hhk8

bclggxyf829k0h4tu7h15t84cnxu4573938

j27hju3

38ip5mRHtemwMbeSSg97C9iHht5HmsuJsF

14SYxWSzVAy70ZGRQuzeBuTfZSZTP2ef2g

+

+

+

+

+

+

Amount

0.00543680
90.24 USD

0.00500000
82.99 USD

0.00100370
16.66 USD

0.00065372
10.85 USD

0.00090000
14.93 USD

0.00121867
20.22 USD

0.00120000
19.91 USD

0.00100000
16.59 USD

0.00200602
33.29 USD

0.00155605
25.82 USD

0.03912023
649.35 USD

0.00305743
50.75 USD

0.00230569
38.27 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

3/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LbbvMuNFhTdi7kNiAF2kSYRaTV98waLEL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3F1EiPX2VQWwXo2tdg1kPicbA6v1FYkSoR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3MY3zgTE1i5jwTYs5DyKR31bu2ABmHHQmg
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19LKLzFJnGS7LdyVdTWPcJhBZsACaScH44
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HEkAwQhFw9996umM5gevJXfK79XQdQiki
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3KPLhvX6n9ZBYA85GpH5JVfJqeqv8uHZ1U
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1M5J5casR4nzibRDr8WDm4hsb72N7HA5qE
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/114ufXHCNH4wwdrpVEZPTN56zLWqSRYr4a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qlhjnt7ljf8ujms693l56q9y2qagks2zrn3wfek
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qlhjnt7ljf8ujms693l56q9y2qagks2zrn3wfek
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qa0nktlemrf909zc6042hcfa9mk8aumqyq3hhk8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qa0nktlemrf909zc6042hcfa9mk8aumqyq3hhk8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qqxyf829k0h4tu7hl5t84cnxu45739j8j27hju3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1qqxyf829k0h4tu7hl5t84cnxu45739j8j27hju3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/38ip5mRHtemwMbeSSg97C9iHht5HmsuJsF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14SYxWSzVAy7oZGRQuzeBuTfZSZTP2ef2g

B

Address Id

36QdV1eZgwBsKkXvUb7dgARsZ1UuuDnPDR

38WdRKTSBToRC92Qw35SmfEBDdkggibs9Lfh

3AygqMiVNRJyV8fyCcStpQdun4zWXoMjNIM

3LpYmfDeyQ9kcHg2kaKCN6Kvtyv515XQoa

32L7p416GPZcJZ48F1ZFEhMmrCyccS7aEs]

36TwXCkkstf9QTGAhRVWKhJZ4pWI1RXFmfg5d

3CAHgqdHv7Ryw5cLc4Mjn8FzbrHZdwnvCP

3JgKixPiAVhgnEgCcncsopgHkalgwASumw

38YoyEszNxwNG2sA8Y31vwtR3TkDsDhYTC

3MDSF6eKbmhG6M4atQkfCKAYL2btwfnDan9

1HP4bAgPrTiyiNvHU3M7jdkusHz5gYzdNY

3CQR3dfMJIMyW7cn2sLNéoLioVGbLbyzh3A

Amount

+ 0.00199169

33.05 USD

0.00459000
76.18 USD

0.00822689
136.55 USD

0.00481080
79.85 USD

0.00080000
13.27 USD

0.00050000
8.29 USD

0.01019373
169.20 USD

0.00236560
39.26 USD

0.00100000
16.59 USD

0.01122657
186.34 USD

0.00100000
16.59 USD

0.00146898
24.38 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GQdV1eZqwBsKkXvUb7dgARsZ1UuuDnPDR
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/38WdRkTSBToRC9Qw35mfEBDdkqgibs9Lfh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3AyqMiVNRJyV8fyCc5tpQdun4zWXoMjN1M
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3LpYmfDeyQ9kcHg2kaKCN6Kvtyv5i5XQoa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32LZp41GPZcJZ48f1ZFEhMmrCyccS7aEsj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GTwXCkksf9QTGAhVWKhJZ4pW1RXFmfg5d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CAHgqdHv7Ryw5cLc4Mjn8FzbrHZdwnvCP
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3JqKixPiAVhqnEqCcncsopgHka1qwA5umw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/38YoyEszNxwNG2sA8Y31vwtR3TkDsDhYTC
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3MD5F6eKbmhG6M4tQkfCK4YL2btwfnDan9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HP4bAqPrTiyiNvHu3M7jdkusHz5gYzdNY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CQR3dfMJMyW7cn2sLN6oLioVGbLbyzh3A

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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